(R	equestor's Name)		_	
(A	ddress)			
			_	
(A	ddress)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)	-	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(B	usiness Entity Name	e)	_	
			_	
(D	ocument Number)			/
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		7	
			1	/
	•		9	$ ag{}$
				1
		<u></u>	_	/
	Office Use Only	1		(

J. 14.89



700155585327

05/07/09--01028--002 \*\*43.75

Arron (

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

09 HAY -7 PM 3: 5

May 1, 2009

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Panther Restoration & Cleaning Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enitia Corporation has been authorized to file the Articles of Amendment for Panther Restoration & Cleaning Inc.

If you need any additional information, you can reach us at

Enitia Corporation 123 N Ashley, #123, Ann Arbor, MI 48104

1-877-281-6496 ext 1096 (toll free) edstahlin@enitia.com

If policy permits, could you please return those certificates to our address at 123 N Ashley, #123, Ann Arbor, MI 48104?

Thank you,

Ed Stahlin Enitia Corporation

#### **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPORATION: _	PANTHER RESTORATION & CLEANING INC.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P09000025059
The enclosed Articles of Amendm	ent and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the following:
	Edward Stahlin
•	Name of Contact Person
	Enitia Corporation
	Firm/ Company
	123 N Ashley, #123
	Address
	Ann Arbor, Mi 48104
	City/ State and Zip Code
— E-mail add	cuments@directincorporation.com ress: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning	this matter, please call:
Edward Stahlir	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ng amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Fili Certificate	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street Address  Amendment Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## **Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation**

of



### PANTHER RESTORATION & CLEANING INC.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

#### P09000025059

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

me must be distinguishable and contain breviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the me must contain the word "chartered," "pro	e designation "Ĉorp," "Inc,	" or "Co". A professional corporal
Enter new principal office address, if apprincipal office address MUST BE A STREE		
mepui vyjet muress <u>most be Astroe</u>		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFI		
(mailing address MAT BE A FOST OFFI	<u></u>	
If amending the registered agent and/or		Florida, enter the name of the
If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new regi		Florida, enter the name of the
		Florida, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new regi		
new registered agent and/or the new registered Agent:	stered office address:	
new registered agent and/or the new registered Agent:	stered office address:	ldress)

# If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
DIR	Fabian Excell	9070 Kimberly Plaza #27, Box 140 Boca Raton FL 33434	☑ Add □ Remove
			□ Add □ Remove
(anach ac	dditional sheets, if necessary). (	De specific)	
		ange, reclassification, or cancellation o	
	ons for implementing the amend ot applicable, indicate N/A)	lment if not contained in the amendme	nt itself:
() "	or applicable, materic 1471)		
<del> </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 5/1/2009		
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/we by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.	
The amendment(s) was/we must be separately provide	re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement d for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by		
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	re adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated 5/1/2	Lichard John	
(By sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been cted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Richard Cohen	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	President	
	(Title of person signing)	